cry, s s e s

A TSP ET S

-
st

ol

s g

w22t JUNOFFICIAL, COPY . s

704 Ivanhoe

870376. 63

LOAN MODIFICATION AGREEMENT

THIS LOAN MODIFICATION AGREEMENT is made and entered
intc as of the the 10th day of December, 1986 (hereinafter
the "Effective Date") by and between C,.C,C. GENERAL CONTRACT-
ING CO,, an Illinois corporation {(hereinafter "Lender") and
HARRIS TRUST AND SAVINGS BANK, not personally, but solely
as Trustee under Trust Agreement dated April 1, 1980 and

known 78 Trust No. 40319 (hereinafter "Owner").

RECITALS

Owner (i34 _the owner of the real estate (the “Mortgaged
Premises") legally) described on Exhibit A. The Mortgaged
Premises is gubject ~Zc a lien of a wrap around trust deed
dated February 15, 150Uy (hereinafter the "Mortgage”) made
by Richard Fanslow {hersjinafter "Fanslow") to Lender as
Trustee, which Mortgage was rfTevcorded in the offices of the
Recorder of Deeds of Cook Councy, Illincis {(the "Recorder")
on August 29, 1980, as Document Yoo 25566577. The Mortgage
Zsecures a note of even date thecewith (hereinafter the
"Note") made by Fanslow, pavyable to Leider. Lender is the
owner and holder of the Note. The Note “is) further secured
by an Assignment of Rents, of even date with -the Note, re-
corded with the Recorder on August 29, 1980, as Document
No. 25566578 {hereinafter the "“Assignment"), The Montgage,
Assignment and any other documents securing the NOte. are
hereinafter collectively termed the "Loan Documents." The
Note and Mortgage wrap around pfior indebtedness due to
Skokie Federal Savings and Loan Association. Owner and
Lender have agreed to modify the Note, Mortgage and Assign-

ment as hereinafter provided.

AN dastermiet ens sremred by Wenry M. Morris, Esq. Resenthmap
Sl Nanaet, .:- £zt Tooros Steze, Chicago, Hisots 80003

Aty srenarnd by Heery W, Morrls, €sq., Rosenthal
y dregqn, Cricaze, Uhaols £3371

LU AP

Tl faeteemen’

£992£048




NOFFICIAL COPY

Pahs

.
' -

PR
S WY e N

it
.




UNOFFICIAL-GOPRY 3

Now, therefcore, in consideration of $10.00 and other
good and vatuable consideration, by each party to the other
paid, the receipt and sufficiency of which is hereby acknow-

ledged, it is agreed as follows:

1. The Lender does hereby forgive all indebtedness
evidenced by and due under the Note in excess of $160,000,
whether such excess is principal, accrued interest, default
interest or penalty.

2. As ot the Effective Date, the Note is modified
and restated as follows:

PURCHASE MONEY NOTE

$160,00u,90 December 10, 1986

FOR VALUF JRECEIVED, HARRIS TRUST AND SAVINGS
BANK, not peisorally, but as Trustee under Trust
Agreement dated| Aprril 1, 1980, and known as Trust
No., 40319 {(herein ~zalled "Borrower") hereby promises
to pay to the order of C.C.C, GENERAL CONTRACTING
Co. {("Lender") thé¢ 'principal sum of One Hundred
Sixty Thousand and oo/100 ($160,000.00) Dollars,
bearing interest at the -rate of 1ll% per annum on
the principal balance (renaining unpaid from time
to time in monthly instailzents of $1,571.33, repre-

senting principal and interast due thereon, payable
on the first day of January' 1987, and on the first
day of each month thereaftes until the principal
sum 1s fully paid, but in all ‘evints net later than
December 31, 1996 (the "Maturity lDate"),

This Note is a balloon Note, by whizh it is meant
that the monthly payment of principesi—and interest
required hereunder will not fully amorvize the loan
by the Maturity Date, and there will be & substantial
balance cof principal due and payable, along with
accrued interest on the Maturity Date.

Borrower reserves the right at any time ard rom
time to time prior to the Maturity Date to prepay
all or any portion of the principal amount of .che
Note in excess of the indebtedness evidenced arnd
secured by Senior Loan Documents, as hereinafter
defined, (such excess being hereinafter termed the
"Equity") without penalty or premium. In addition,
privilege is reserved toc prepay the principal amcunt
of this Note in excess of the Equity in full at any
time or in part from time to time prior to the Matur-
ity Date to the extent permitted by, and upon payment
of the penalties and premiums if any imposed under,
the Senior Loan Documents.

Except as herein provided to the contrary and
except for prepayments as permitted in accordance
with the prior paragraph, all payments made hereunder
shall be applied first to interest and the balance,
if any, to principal.

£99LL0L8




PR

EIB TR

ORI T RS

B T e -

UNOFFICIAL COPY:

Payments upon this Note are to be made at the
cffice of C,C.C, General Contracting Co., 5722
Dempster, Morton Grove, Illincis, or at such other
address as the Lender may from time to time direct.

The payment of this Note is secured by a junior
trust deed (herein sometimes called the "Mortgage"“)
in favor of Lender on certain real estate (the "Real
Estate”) located in the Village of Mt, Prospact,
Cook County, Illincis. The Real Estate is further
encumbered by a first mortgage lien and an assignment
of rents in favor of Skokie Federal Savings and Loan
Association which secures a Note in the original
principal amount of $144,000.00 (herein collectively
referred to as the "Senior Loan Documents™). It
ils agreed that at the election of the holder or
holders of this Note after giving 10 days prior
written notice to the Owner, the principal sum re-
maining unpaid hereon, together with accrued interest
thereon, shall become due and payable at the place
of payment aforesaid in case of default in the pay-
ment of principal or interest when due, in accordance
vitnh the terms heresof or in case default shall occur
in /the performance of any other agreement contained
in 3719 Mortgage, or in case default shall occur
under che terms of the Senior Loan Documents, except
as may Za provided in the Mortgage with resapect to
the obligrtions of the holder or holders herecof for
payment due inder such Senior Loan Documents.

Borrower (reserves the right to purchase this
Note at any uvim= prior to maturity upeon payment of
the principal d&mount outstanding hereunder together
with all accrued Jnterest; provided, however, that
Borrower shall be ~#'lowed a credit against said pur-
chase price equal tc tbh=a principal amount outstanding
under the loan eviderncedl and secured by the Senior
Loan Cocuments. Upon payment of said purchase price,
Lender shall assign to ®urchaser good title to this
Note and the documents securing repayment hereoct,
whereupon Borrower shall indennify and hold harmless
the borrower under the Senurr Loan Documents f£from
and against any claims, demands, payments and expen-
ses incurred by or against it on-account of any de-
fault under said loan (providecd, that this clause
shall not inure to the benefit oi “he holder of the
Senior Loan Documents sSo as to impoddy personal lia-
bility thereonl.

Lender shall not assign or otherwise qaypothecate
this Note or any interest therein prior &» maturity,
except that Lender may transfer this Note to richard
Fanslow.

Borrower covenants and represents that ths lnan
evidenced by this Note 13 a business loan within
the purview and intent of Section 6404 of Chaptolr
17 of 1Illincis Revised Statutes transacted soleliy
for the purpcse of carrying on or acquiring the busi-
ness of, or for the investment or profit of the Bor-
rower.

The undersigned hereby waives presentment for
payment, demand, notice of dishonor, protest and
notice of protest and all defenses on the grounds
of extension of time for the payment hereof.




UNOFFICIAL COPY, ,

This Note is executed by Harris Trust and Savings
Bank, not personally but as Trustee as aforesaid
in the exercise of the power and authority conferred
upon and vested in it as such Trustee, and is payable
only out of the property specifically described in
said trust deed securing the payment hereof, by the
enforcement of the provisions contained in said trust
deed. No personal liability shall be asserted or
be enforceable against the promisor or any persen
interested beneficially or otherwise in said property
specifically described in said trust deed given to
secure the payment herecf, or in the property or
funds at any time subject to said trust agresment,
because or in respect of this Note or the making,
issue or transfer thereof, all such liability, if
any, being expressly waived by each taker and holder
hereof, but nothing herein contained shall modify
or discharge the personal liability expregsly assumed
by the guarantor herecf, if any, and each original
*nd successive holder of this Note accepts the same
vpon the express condition that no duty shall rest
vpon the undersigned to sequester the rents, issues
and’ profits arising from the property described in
said ~rust deed, or the proceeds arising from the
8ale ol other disposition thereof, but that in case
of derfesvlt in the payment of this Note or of any
instalimen~ hereof, the sole remedy of the holder
hereof stall- be by foreclosure of the said trust
deed given /to secure the indebtedness evidenced by
this Note, ir  accecrdance with the terms and provi-
sions in saia _trust deed set forth or by action to
enforce the personal liability of the guarantor,
if any, of the pa'ment hereof, or both.

3. As used 1in [tha Mortgage and Assignment, ¢the
term Note shall be the Note (s restated in paragraph 1 above,

4. Subparagraph d ol /Faragraph R=2 of the Rider

to the Mortgage is hereby deleted.

5. Except as herein modifiec, the Mortgage and
Assignment shall remain unchanged, and ‘23 so modified shall

be deemed to be in full force and effect.

6. In the event that, by virtue ‘cof any of the

terms, conditions and provisions of this Agrecenen.. a lien
or other property interest in the Mortgaged Premis~«s other-
wise Junior in priority to the liens created by the loan
Documents shall gain superiority over the liens created by
the Loan Documents, this Agreement shall be null and void

without further action of the parties to the fullest extent




R

R

SRALm

TR W Dt g

i
i

oA e - o T

R T A T g

=

fFad

UNOFFICIAL COPY,

‘)
as if it had never been executed, to the end th;t éhe prior-
ity of the Loan Documents shall not be impaired.
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the parties heretoc have axecuted
this Loan Modification Agreement all on and as of the day,
month and year first above written.

HARRIS TRUST AND SAVINGS BANK,
Attest: As Trustee Aforesaid - B

C.C.C. GENERAL CONPRACTING CO.

AtTest:

ay:_j Z~/ zx/’ézb




...
UNOFFICIAL COPY

Ssfrressty prderetasd a0 goecedt Suoaet motwin o he B lee et

g Rar v ? T AR IPTNE A LAY 1% SIS Ty B 1T ]
P FREFHY S S LG LT L R e T Laad Y vs angd
ARTAEIMUTIE Mereer) fopae 7t port 4 6 - f 0 aagt Tawecas Pank
while 0 tpra propoete 0 e B e Ay,
wdemadsg, vl 0 o oo Toet ot Soyings
Bank are el e Coae o v et g oot ag
persemal woon s nend e T S et ilakengs
W agreemitds by cte M e e : P L s easEe oF
with the wleagon 4 Lol S . Y pargnaity
buf Lre made .t ot o =~ : Lt e e of
the trust peepoo o o . Co st ement s
executed and ol 1L 5 R B TR I I ONE T
rght, but soinvy a0 0w . P AL ouy wilue
ol the lgvd trger v o vt . I L prrsanal
responsibility 5o e Do | [ s entppeable
Fganst qne Vo e oottt et or
on acrprsy o 2 o T Duwbnandd,
undert Yoy e o Al e nteysed oF
imphed, ar cuen \ < eoweetd oand
refeated ot . [ Lo aing
by thicapt oo - .- v Lty
BUKPe s L e e ' P .- ot ms
Teastoe [0 oo . Lo R FCT
MBRALCT AL AG T e
timract e T . -
B .- PRI
178 U : Nk -
me ot
Brove e o e

prawsims ot !




UNOFFICIAL.GQRY s

STATE OF ILLINOIS )
)
COUNTY OF COOK )

I, JILL WACHTOR _, a Notary Public in and for
said County in the State aforesaid, do hereby certify that
: YooedRant Vice President of Harris
Trust and Savings Bank, not personally, but solely as
Trustee, and EENNETH.E_TIFKIIT . Assistant Secretary
of said Bank, perscnally known to me to be the same persons
whose names are subscribed to the foregoing instrument as
such ASESEERRt Vice President and Assistant Secretary, re-
spectively, appeared before me this day in person and ackrow-
ledged <that they signed and delivered the said instrument
as their own free and voluntary acts, and as the free and
voluntary act of said Bank, as Trustee, for the uses and
purposes therein set forth:; and the said Assistant Secretary
d14d also then and there acknowledge that he, as custodian
ol the corporate seal of said Bank, did affix the said in-
stiument as his own free and voluntary act, and as the free
and  voluntary act of said Bank, as Trustee, for the uses
and purposes therein set forth.

ol oy

[ s TG F LA

Given under my hand and notarial seal this z‘oday
of SIHIY + l986,

My Commission Expives:
My Commission Expires February 19 194

R e o e N (e

2

STATE OF ILLINQIS )
}
COUNTY OF COOK )

&
i
%

I, s ez Z , a Notary Public
in and for said County in the Stava aforesaid, do hereby
certify that foc go-0 ¥ aop ) . fresident of C.C.C.
General Contracting Co. and _ #3J  [TA4 % C-u + Secretary
of said corpcration, personally known to _me to be the same
perscns whose names are subscribed %to tie foregoing instru-
ment as such President and Secretary, respscrively, appeared
before me this day in person and acknowl:iged that they
signed and delivered the sgsaid instrument as tuneir own free
and veluntary acts, and as the free and volintary act of
said corporaticon for the uses and purposes therein set forth;
and the said Secretary did also then and there arknowledge
that he, as custodian for the corporate seal of said rorpora-
tion, did affix the said instrument as his own free s vol-
untary act and as the free and voluntary act of said chHrpora-
tion for the uses and purposes therein set forth.

Rt R YV T

Given under my hand and notarial seal this &deay
of Puconpew -, 1986. —

Notary Pubtjic / S
My Commission Expires:

&-l1>- 5§




UNOFFICIAL COPY




e Sl

AT xR

i f,fw"ﬂ:!g:

A S Rt o

TR G iRy s s

BT

= . UNOFFICIAL .GORY s

Thae Wast 43.37 faet cf "he Tast 135.45 faes, hc:h as measc-ad along
ta Nor<=h and South lines sharac®, of a tract of land teing that
2azt o2 Lot 1 in Renzoy's FSuntingzon, teing a subkdivisicn of gpac-=s
of -na ZTast 1/2 o2 Sec-;cn l4, Township 41 North, Ranse 1l Zast

of «ha Third Principal Meridian, dascriked as ‘Qllgu,.

Commencing at the intarseczicn cf a West lina of said Lot Ll

(keing the West lina of the North Zast 1/4 of tne South Tass
Section l4 aforasaid) with a North line of said Lot L (tein

Nor=n lire of tha Scuth 20 acras of tna Norwh W¢s= 1l/4 of the Scun:
Tast 1/4 of said Saz=icn l4}:; Thancs Soutn BE*35'QL" West alcn

said Nerwh line oI said Les L, 290.9% faet; Thence Scuth 01°00's53"
Tass, 73.0 faanm 2 a zoi a glaca of Eeginn;ng Q% the land
herain descrited;: =hencse liczth 33°35'J1l" ZTas=, l36.15 Fea<=;

Theance Scu=x 0l*7Q'sSe"” ZTasz, 33.7% fgas: Thanca Scuth 83°*5%'QL",
Wast L3E.l6 Zeat; Then ca Nersh QLUQQ'59" Weszt, 53.75 Zmez 2 zie
place o2 beginning, in Coek Cauns=y, Illinclis.

DEPT—01 RECORDING $18.49

THIZIZ TRAN 4292 01/20/87 14 -54:900

#8499 B v W BT OB THELES
PARCEL ~2» o COOK COUNTY RECORDER

I

A

v — T8 L 0 s

Do I — o o

3

cF Farity da

datad Nevems
as Documan:
is incarzar
%S wh

fasamencts,

i7 and

25 supciament
in Sy

uheir Hairs
harezy
f2r he
descrizsd
2

 in
teneficz
ration anc

nd the risgsht

“Ww

Subjecs %z Ine
‘Cavenants andg
reqardad Janua
by Sdccument rLe Y
rafarence tH
and nSSigns,
ccnvayad the Zas
Lanafis of the 2
Granctar raesarves
asameanitis 4zportanans
~ec1ara:icn, ;

a"‘ Ry
CE =l Ny ]

L™
a4y
o vy =
ErN )
N [ B |
(Y I 1)
w

b 3

[ R\ I
- Oy

¥ W

HE W -y
)

SUINY = LIS YN
SN I O IR vV e B e
0N
1

L3 @ v -

v
v v v 3y yap

[

3
e
(7.
n
w

ot L Y~

YT~
M O
b e |
[¢

LB MY TR

v u
T LD e

ol
[T BN N

LMo w
(s N I (TS

I
i

T3 O,
b1

o I TPRTH

[ AN SN

VAT 4t

-4

[1')
-
a

A M

n
"
[Te]
3
“

I

ELCE S I 1]
3@ WO

~

O
or —
Tu

E e
"D

[1 3 BT NP )
u [T M | .

TF-Cw
8.0 23 () s n
O wn
10
[ ) ]
0N

s
L

)
- e

(L]

WS 30 a0ade~

MmO N

Lo Jbe g0 |
Gk 0 )t D

rD DA
-l

w
l'u
—
(‘L
n
[

rl i B VLT T Y
a3 3}
DAL gt e N ) A

AR LET)
0

ot

his conveyance is sud;
the Granmtor 23 granst said asrnenhs onvayances zad
mortgagas af said ramaining pargaels or any them, and the
c2arties hereta, Tor tthemselves, their +“eirs Successcrs and
Assfgnang, ¢cavenant t3 bHe beund by the ¢-venants and agreasmants
in gaid Ogcumenst sat T3rcn as Covenants runniag with the land.

el L1 X7
“h ® Oer —2 ¢ 3

704 Ivanhoe
Mt. Prospect, Illincois

&
pin. = 9% - -901-03F %
AT VA =Y

| X

Exhibit A




